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NOMBRE

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLAS.A.

PLATERO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PLATERO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PLATERO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PLATERO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PLATERO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PLATERO*SEMPERE,FRANCISCO
PLATERO*SEMPERE,FRANCISCO
PLATERO*SEMPERE,FRANCISCO
PLATERO*SEMPERE,FRANCISCO
PLAZA*HERNANDEZ,PROTASIO
PLAZA*MACIAS,FRANCISCO MANUEL
PLAZA*MACIAS,FRANCISCO MANUEL
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*RODRIGUEZ,GENOVEVA
PLAZA*RODRIGUEZ,GENOVEVA
PLAZA*RODRIGUEZ,GENOVEVA
PLAZA*RODRIGUEZ,GENOVEVA
PLAZA*SANCHEZ ,AMELIA
PLAZA*SANCHEZ ,AMELIA
PLAZA*SANCHEZ,ANTONIO

NIF
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
A29002508
45217285E
45217285E
45217285E
45217285E
45217285E
045282409D
045282409D
045282409D
045282409D
007989301K
045297167R
045297167R
045212926D
045212926D
045212926D
045280882T
045280882T
045280882T
045280882T
045257413Z
0452574137
045254474L

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
100103489
100121764
100166151
100189428
100219602
102993960
103023267
103044626
103064580
103084987
103105204
103138121
103159173
103183013
103204337
103250450
100103585
100121848
100139060
100166234
100189532
97900781
98669045
101640998
102859375
103469295
101641271
102019389
98669372
101641361
102019480
98669430
98669581
101641452
102019571
101641543
102019661
98669664



